
LADD/2404-2804148

BENEFIT, ELIGIBILITY, CLAIMS INQUIRIES, REFERRALS,  
POLICY & PROCEDURE (EOC) INFORMATION

TDD (Hearing Impaired): 
775-982-3240

Customer Services Representatives: 
775-982-3232      Fax 775-982-3741 

customer_service@hometownhealth.com

Toll-Free Hometown Health: 
1-800-336-0123 

hometownhealth.com

Senior Care Plus: 
775-982-3100 

SeniorCarePlus.com

PREMIUM ACCOUNTING

For Copies of Bills or Billing Questions: 
premiumaccounting@hometownhealth.com

Fax 775-982-3749
ELIGIBILITY/ENROLLMENT

Phone 775-982-3118	 Fax 775-982-3749 
enrollment@hometownhealth.com

Brendan Kilcourse 
Senior Account Executive

775-982-5953 
brendan.kilcourse@hometownhealth.com

CJ Bawden 
Vice President of Growth and Retention

775-982-3218 
cj.bawden@hometownhealth.com

Brenda Grace-Smith 
Sales & Retention Manager

775-982-3093 
brenda.grace-smith@hometownhealth.com

Connor Deck 
Director of Sales & Marketing

916-770-7898
connor.deck@hometownhealth.com

Dayna Clark 
Account Specialist

775-982-3101 
dayna.clark@hometownhealth.com

Rodrigo Cortez 
Account Specialist

775-982-3194 
rod.cortez@hometownhealth.com

Mayela Ochoa 
Small Group Account Executive

775-342-8061 
mayela.ochoa@hometownhealth.com 

HOMETOWN HEALTH SALES & RETENTION           Phone 775-982-3100            Fax 775-982-3090

Your Important Contacts

Hannah Hanrahan 
Account Specialist

775-982-3642 
hannah.hanrahan@hometownhealth.com

Monica Vazquez 
Account Manager

775-982-3096 
monica.vazquez@hometownhealth.com

Audrey Simich  
Account Manager 

775-982-3015 
audrey.simich@hometownhealth.com 

BROKER INFORMATION

For Questions Regarding Commissions Contact: 
brokerupdates@hometownhealth.com
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